Information from FlexLink                                                                                                                                           No. 01-07-12
Lift and locate module – XTUL P12
We now release a new XT pneumatic lift and locate
module, XTUL P12. This module can be useful in a
process where you have to locate the product at a spe-
cific height to adjust it to a machine operation. There are
three options for mounting the module: mounted sepa-
rately on a horizontal plane, mounted in the XT con-

are included in the module based on different damp-
ing options.
Ordering information
When ordering the XTUL P12 module you must
specify the following parameters. For more informa-
tion see, "Definition of parameters" in the conveyor
catalogue.
1. Module type:
XTUL P12 = XT lift and locate module
2. Pallet width (PW):
240=240 mm
320=320 mm
400=400 mm
3. Pallet length (PL):
240=240 mm
320=320 mm
400=400mm
4. Height H1 if F=02:
500 ≤ H1 ≤ 1500 mm
H1=0000 if F=00 or F=01
          1               2            3         4              5           6           7
XTUL P12  240 x 240  0000  D 00  F 00  E 00
5. Pallet damping (D):
00 = No damping, max queue 200 kg
01 = Damping, max queue 35 kg
02** = Damping, max queue 100 kg
6. Function (F):
00 = Attached on horizontal plane
01 = Attached to conveyor
02 = Attached on support frame
7. Electric control (E):
E00 = No sensors
E01 = PNP sensors in unit
E02 = NPN sensors in unit
1
2
5
±
1
3
2
46.5
181
PL-20PW-95
4
7
5
23.25
1
8
19
0
.5
1
4
0
45
115
46.5
7
0
M8 (4x)
Dimensions
Locating pin
Height adjustment
F 02
F 01
F 00
Dimensions to build in the F00 option in a
horizontal plane. You also need 4 pieces of
MF6S M8 screws.